

 CRANE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED CIN NO : U45209AP2008PLC059135 D.No. 25-2-1, Opp.Mastan Darga, G.T.Road, GUNTUR-522004. ☎ 0863-2223311					
Statement of Financial Results for the Quarter and year ending 30 th June, 2015					
Part-1 Scrip Code : 538770 (Rs. In Crores)					
S. No.	Particulars	3 MONTHS ENDED			31-03-2015
		31-06-2015 Unaudited	31-03-2015 Audited	30-06-2014 Unaudited	
01.	Income from Operations				
	a) Sales	0.16	0.16	1.15	2.18
	Total	0.16	0.16	1.15	2.18
02.	Expenses				
	Consumption of Rawmaterials	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	b) Change in Inventories	0.00	0.00	1.38	1.38
	c) Employee Benefit Expenses	0.03	0.03	0.02	0.10
	d) Depreciation	0.03	0.03	0.03	0.10
	e) Other Expenses	0.03	0.02	0.02	0.13
	Total (a+b+c+d+e)	0.09	0.08	1.44	1.71
03.	Profit from operations before other income, Financial costs and Exceptional items (1-2)	0.07	0.08	(0.29)	0.47
04.	Other Income	0.01	0.02	0.02	0.06
05.	Profit from ordinary activities before financial costs and Exceptional Items (3-4)	0.08	0.10	(0.27)	0.53
06.	Financial costs	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
07.	Profit from ordinary activities after Financial costs and before exceptional Items (5-6)	0.08	0.10	(0.27)	0.53
08.	Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
09.	Profit from Ordinary Activities before Tax (7-8)	0.08	0.10	(0.27)	0.53
10.	Tax Expenses (Incl Deferred Tax)	0.01	0.04	0.00	0.17
11.	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax (9-10)	0.08	0.06	(0.27)	0.36
12.	Extraordinary items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13.	Net Profit for the period(13-11)	0.08	0.06	(0.27)	0.36
14.	Paid up Capital	7.24	7.24	7.24	7.24
15.	Reserves & Surplus	19.89	19.87	19.60	19.87
16.	Basic and Diluted earning per share (Rs.) before extraordinary items after extraordinary items	0.10	0.09	(0.37)	0.50
		0.10	0.09	(0.37)	0.50
PART-2					
A	Particulars of Share Holding				
1	Public Shareholding				
	Number of Shares	7242000	7242000	7242000	7242000
	Percentage of Shareholding	51.15%	51.81%	51.81%	51.81%
2	Promoters and promoter group Share Holding				
	Number of Shares	3537739	3489739	3489739	3489739
	a) Pledged/Encumbered				
	- Number of Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share Capital of the Company)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	b) Non- encumbered:				
	- Number of Shares	3537739	3489739	3489739	3489739
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100	100	100	100
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share Capital of the Company)	48.85%	48.19%	48.19%	48.19%
B	Investor Complaints	Quarter ended-30.06.2015			
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter	Nil			
	Received during the quarter	Nil			
	Disposed during the Quarter	Nil			
	Remaining unsolved at the end	Nil			
Notes :					
1. The above Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30-06-2015 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and were approved by the board of Directors at its meeting held on August 10th, 2015.					
2. The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.					
3. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March 2015 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and year to date figures upto the third quarter of the relevant financial year.					
4. The Company is presently operating in only one business segment viz. Real Estate.					
Place : GUNTUR		For and on behalf of the Board of Directors			
Date : 10-08-2015		(K.PRAVEEN) Executive Director			

SIZE : 8X20